P3000099186

—	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
—	(Address)
<u> </u>	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Cer	Certificates of Status
SI	al Instructions to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

1



200042218652

12/02/04--01015--018 **35.00

FILED 04 DEC -2 M 8: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE TAILANASSEE, FLORIDA

reservation ogoice

DP 12/9/04

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ς.

'O: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

UBJECT: Shoppers On Wheels

(Name of Corporation)

OCUMENT NUMBER: P03000089186

he enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dennis M. Boyce, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Dennis M. Boyce, P.A.

(Name of Firm/Company)

480 Maplewood Drive #5

(Address)

Jupiter, Florida 33458

(City/State and Zip Code)

'or further information concerning this matter, please call:

Dennis M. Boyceat (561744-1233(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2.0. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

(CTOR RESIGN ORPORATION	ATION	$\begin{array}{c} FILED\\ O4 DEC -2 \\ FALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA\\ \text{wident & Secretary} \end{array}$	
I, Josee Wheeler			, hereby resign as	Vice Pre	esident & Secretary	
ofShoppers On Wh		ne of Corpor	ration)		······································	
P03000089186 (Document Number, if known)		, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of				
Florida		<u> </u> .				
		X	11 fixe			

4

- All	$\sim - \gamma$		ruer	
	(Signature of)	resigning of	fficer/director)	
1 .				
! /				

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, Florida 32314